

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3001/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 31/10/2006 in FA No. 347/1996 of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NEELKANTHA JUTE DEALERS & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and with prayer for interim relief)

Date: 26/02/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv. (NP)

Mrs Rachna Gupta,Adv.

Dr. I.P. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As prayed for by counsel for the petitioner, put up after one week.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master

(
Co

urt Master