

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3001/2007

CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NEELKANTHA JUTE DEALERS & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for interim relief and office report))

Date: 07/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs Rachna Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Dass, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Issue fresh notice upon unserved respondent no. 2 be forwarded through the

Trial Court details of which are to be furnished by the petitioner to the office before 14th

August, 2007.

List the matter on 14th August, 2007.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar