

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3001/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 31/10/2006 in FA No. 347/1996 of The  
NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NEELKANTHA JUTE DEALERS & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for  
interim relief and office report)

Date: 11/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr.Adv.  
Mrs Rachna Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jeevan Prakash,Adv.

Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Leave granted.

Interim order, if any, to continue.

(Vijay Aggaarwal)  
Court Master

(Neena Verma)  
AR-cum-PS