

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4552 OF 2008

CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NEELKANTHA JUTE DEALERS & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

Date: 02/12/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mrs Rachna Gupta, A.O.R.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh ,Adv
Mr. Avalac Sarkar, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar P.D., Adv.

Mr. Jeevan Prakash, A.O.R.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted for filing the
Statement of Case.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master